Bid Opening Date: August 1, 2018 @ 2:00 PM

WBS Number:

10.109015 & 10.209015

Description:

Long Arm Mowing

Location:

Various Primary & Secondary Roads in Union Co.

Contract No:

10-03-092

Engineer's Estimate: \$417,750.00

ວ, <i>ຕ</i> ວ
0,00
,00
00

Total	Bids	Received:	4

Bids opened by: Terry Burleson

Title:

Contracts Engineer

Witnessed by:

Cindy Iorlano

Title:

Admin. Officer I

Bid Opening Date: August 1, 2018 @ 2:00 PM

WBS Number:

44920.3.9 & 44920.3.10

Description:

Construction of Concrete Curb Ramps and Retrofitting

Existing Ramps.

Location:

Various Locations in Cabarrus & Stanly Co.

Contract No:

DJ00291

Engineer's Estimate: \$ 251,100.00

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
LITTLE MIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA CO.	\$ 242,277.50
TRULL CONTRACTING	\$ 269,300,00
EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTR.	\$ 332,860,00
NJR GROWP	\$ 344,414,00
ABRAMS CONSTR.	# 392,050.00

<b>Total Bids Received:</b>	5
-----------------------------	---

Bids opened by:

Terry Burleson

Title:

**Contracts Engineer** 

Witnessed by:

Cindy Iorlano

Title:

Admin. Officer I

Bid Opening Date: August 1, 2018 @ 2:00 PM

WBS Number:

44856.3.32

Description:

Sinusoidal Milled Rumble Strips and Thermoplastic

**Pavement Markings** 

Location:

US 52 from South of NC 138 to the Norwood City Limits

Contract No:

DJ00297

Engineer's Estimate: \$216,331.50

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
A-1 PAVEMENT MARKING	\$ 205,000.00
OGIESRY CONSTR	\$ 207990,50
TRP CONSTRUCTION GROUP	\$ 339 134. 24
J.T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	\$ 339, 134. 24 \$ 456,068.00

Total Bids Received:	4
----------------------	---

Bids opened by: Terry Burleson Title: Contracts Engineer

Witnessed by: Cindy Iorlano Title: Admin. Officer I

Bid Opening Date:

August 1, 2018 @ 2:00 PM

WBS Number:

44856.3.5

TIP No.:

W-5710D

Contract No.:

DJ00300

Description:

Grading, Drainage, Paving, Milling, Concrete Monolithic

Islands and Thermoplastic Pavement Markings.

Location:

Intersection of NC 24/27 and Newt Road (SR-1258)

Engineer's Estimate: \$371,062.50

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
Trull Contracting, LLC	\$369,466.25
NUR Group LLC	\$394,072,09
JT Russells and Sons Inc.	\$454, 336.75

Total Bids	Received:	3

Title: Assistant DDC Engineer

Bids opened by: five Miles
Witnessed by: Linds Vollano

Title: ADMIN. OFFICER I